Build Data

Locomotive Model:
Year Built:

Builder Number:
Engine:

Engine Serial Number:
Main Generator:

Aux Generator:
Traction Motor(s):

Capacities

Fuel Oil:
Lube Oil:
Coolant:

Supplies

Filter, engine lube oil
Filter, engine fuel

Filter, engine intake air
Filter, air comp intake air
Filter, air comp lube oil
Filter, air reservoir

Gasket kit, oil strainers

Gasket, engine inspection cover
Gasket, centrifugal aftercooler cap
Gasket, fuel glass

Gasket, lube oil filter cover
Gasket, lube oil pump cover
Gasket, oil jumper

Gasket, oil separator housing
Gasket, piston cooling tube
Gasket, manifold to water inlet tube
Seal, water inlet to cylinder liner
Strainer, lube oil

Strainer, scavenging

Quick Ref WP1503-v20260105

WP1503

SW1500

1973

72692-3

EMD 12-645E

D32
A10
D77

1100 Gallons
284 Gallons
230 Gallons

Baldwin P1510 (4)

Baldwin BF971 / WIX 33717 (2)
Baldwin BA3964

Baldwin PA1777 / Clark AK-3
Baldwin BT267

Clark AB10

8496989
8291349
8369658
8104055
8330035
8029498
8029167
8173851
8025988
8142354 / 40040025
8305815
8320144
8308586



