

WP1503

Build Data

Locomotive Model:	SW1500
Year Built:	1973
Builder Number:	72692-3
Engine:	EMD 12-645E
Engine Serial Number:	
Main Generator:	D32
Aux Generator:	A10
Traction Motor(s):	D77

Capacities

Fuel Oil:	1100 Gallons
Lube Oil:	284 Gallons
Coolant:	230 Gallons

Supplies

Filter, engine lube oil	Baldwin P1510 (4)
Filter, engine fuel	Baldwin BF971 / WIX 33717 (2)
Filter, engine intake air	Baldwin BA3964
Filter, air comp intake air	Baldwin PA1777 / Clark AK-3
Filter, air comp lube oil	Baldwin BT267
Filter, air reservoir	Clark AB10
Gasket kit, oil strainers	8496989
Gasket, engine inspection cover	8291349
Gasket, centrifugal aftercooler cap	8369658
Gasket, fuel glass	8104055
Gasket, lube oil filter cover	8330035
Gasket, lube oil pump cover	8029498
Gasket, oil jumper	8029167
Gasket, oil separator housing	8173851
Gasket, piston cooling tube	8025988
Gasket, manifold to water inlet tube	8142354 / 40040025
Seal, water inlet to cylinder liner	8305815
Strainer, lube oil	8320144
Strainer, scavenging	8308586